

## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

Last Updated On	12-Nov-21	Contract No. :	2020-3022	Created Date :	10-Nov-21
		Contractor :	Dufferin Construction Company, a division of CRH Canada Group Inc.	Created by :	Bob McMahon
		Region :	West	Highway :	402
Description :	Grading, Drai	nage, Granular Base, Hot	Mix Paving, Electrical, and S	tructural	
Record ID :	2020-3022-C	SP-1			
	This is to certify tha	t Contract # 2020-3022	for the following:		
	Grading, Drainage, G	ranular Base, Hot Mix Pavi	ing, Electrical, and Structural		
	was substantially pe	rformed on 15 Oct 21			
	Recommended by:	Bob McMahon	11	-Nov-21	
		Contract Administrate	or Da	ate Recommended	
	Approved by:	Dan Barber	12	-Nov-21	
		Area Contracts Engine	eer Da	ate Certified	
County/District/Re Municipality/Towr in which the Work located :	n/City Part B is in th	e County of Middlesex and e Town of Plympton Wyorr	l the Twp,s of Caradoc, Adel ning	aide and Warwick.	
Municipality/Town	NCity Part B is in th t is Hwy. 402 Part A: 3.2 kr	e Town of Plympton Wyon n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5	ning		-0340/B0
Municipality/Town in which the Work located :	NCity Part B is in th t is Hwy. 402 Part A: 3.2 kr Part B: Airpol	e Town of Plympton Wyorr n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5 t Road Interchange and U	hing km east of Hickory Dr	Sarnia, Site No. 14X	
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location :	NCity Part B is in th t is Hwy. 402 Part A: 3.2 kr Part B: Airpol	e Town of Plympton Wyorr n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5 t Road Interchange and Ur Fhe Queen in Right of Onta	hing km east of Hickory Dr nderpass on Highway 402 in	Sarnia, Site No. 14X	
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location :	NCity s is Hwy. 402 Part A: 3.2 kr Part B: Airpou Her Majesty Ministry of Tr ce (fill MTO London	e Town of Plympton Wyon n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5 t Road Interchange and Ui The Queen in Right of Onta ansportation	hing km east of Hickory Dr nderpass on Highway 402 in	Sarnia, Site No. 14X inister of Transportati	
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address of office administeri	<ul> <li>VCity Part B is in the Hwy. 402</li> <li>Part A: 3.2 kr</li> <li>Part B: Airpon</li> <li>Her Majesty - Ministry of Tr.</li> <li>Ce (fill MTO London</li> <li>MTO ng the</li> </ul>	e Town of Plympton Wyon n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5 t Road Interchange and Un The Queen in Right of Onta ansportation Regional Office 659 Exete	hing km east of Hickory Dr nderpass on Highway 402 in ario as represented by the Mi	Sarnia, Site No. 14X inister of Transportati 1L3	
Municipality/Town in which the Work located : Location : Name of Owner : Address for Servi in with address of office administeri contract):	<ul> <li>VCity Part B is in the state of the state of</li></ul>	e Town of Plympton Wyon n east of Nauvoo Rd to 2.5 t Road Interchange and Un The Queen in Right of Onta ansportation Regional Office 659 Exete	hing km east of Hickory Dr nderpass on Highway 402 in ario as represented by the Mi er Road London Ontario N6E on of CRH Canada Group In	Sarnia, Site No. 14X inister of Transportati 1L3	

## Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

## This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow Hi	story					
Status	Pending On	Date	Action	Action User	Action Date	Action Notes
Draft	External SP CA - RRA	10-Nov-21	Submit	3020-C-0097-McMahBo	11-Nov-21	
Review	CSA	11-Nov-21	More Information	SchneRo	11-Nov-21	
More Information	External SP CA - RRA	11-Nov-21	Submit	3020-C-0097-McMahBo	11-Nov-21	

Report Generated on 12-Nov-21 10:05 AM



## CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Review	CSA	11-Nov-21	Submit	SchneRo	12-Nov-21	
Review	Area Contract Engineer,TSS	12-Nov-21	Submit	BarbeDa	12-Nov-21	
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	12-Nov-21				